User: Kimberly Perry

Statistics for Case

88159838
# Search Total
1 *warrior*[bi,ti] and "012"[cc] not dead[1d] 264
2 |1 and tires[gs] 5

3| 1 and wheels[gs]
4 |1 and tire[gs]

Session started 01/31/2019 9:25 am
Session ended 01/31/2019 9:57 am
Total search duration 6.00

Session duration 31 minutes 32 seconds
Adjacency Level 1

Near Level 1

Dead
Marks Marks

0

0
0
0

Live
Viewed Viewed

Docs Images

79
5
4

Live

79
5

Status/Search
Duration

0:04
0:01
0:01
0:00



