User: Kimberly Perry

Statistics for Case 88159838						
#	Search	Total Marks	Dead Marks	Live Viewed Docs	Live Viewed Images	Status/Search Duration
1	*warrior*[bi,ti] and "012"[cc] not dead[ld]	264	0	79	79	0:04
2	1 and tires[gs]	5	0	5	5	0:01
3	1 and wheels[gs]	4	0	4	4	0:01
4	1 and tire[gs]	1	0	1	1	0:00

Session started 01/31/2019 9:25 am Session ended 01/31/2019 9:57 am Total search duration 6.00 Session duration 31 minutes 32 seconds Adjacency Level 1 Near Level 1